
 

6-Formula Ford 1600
SUPERSPA
Qualifying

Final Classification
KphNo Drivers Team Car Time Lap Total GapCl.

2:44.251 - -J. SVENSSON 851 35 INVITERAY GR17 153.5
2:44.491 +0.240 +0.240P. MONBARON 332 96 INVITERAY GR17 153.3
2:45.998 +1.747 +1.507A. CASTILLOU 873 117 Pre-93RAY 92F 151.9
2:46.414 +2.163 +0.416A. DOUSSE 874 46 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 151.5
2:46.588 +2.337 +0.174M. LEBRETON 545 15 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 151.4
2:47.307 +3.056 +0.719G. GENECAND 776 10 Pre-82CROSSLÉ 25F 150.7
2:47.549 +3.298 +0.242F. BELLE 777 1 Pre-82LOLA T540E 150.5
2:47.739 +3.488 +0.190B. MONTEIRO 768 89 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 150.3
2:48.216 +3.965 +0.477D. RIMBERT 779 168 Pre-90VAN DIEMEN RF89 149.9
2:48.618 +4.367 +0.402R. D'AUBREBY 7710 93 Pre-93SWIFT SC92 149.5
2:48.634 +4.383 +0.016F. CHAPPRON 8611 91 Pre-90VAN DIEMEN RF86 149.5
2:49.206 +4.955 +0.572M. KOZYREFF 7612 19 Pre-90REYNARD 88F 149.0
2:49.211 +4.960 +0.005F. FRANÇAIS 7713 73 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 149.0
2:49.672 +5.421 +0.461J. BAUDART 7614 55 Pre-82CROSSLÉ 32F 148.6
2:49.766 +5.515 +0.094. NELSON 7315 51 Pre-82VAN DIEMEN RF79 148.5
2:49.772 +5.521 +0.006J. DIONISOTTI 7416 37 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF92 148.5
2:50.179 +5.928 +0.407C. THETIOT 7417 56 Pre-90REYNARD 85F 148.2
2:50.292 +6.041 +0.113L. BOUQUET 7718 31 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 148.1
2:50.534 +6.283 +0.242A. CROCKER 7719 39 Pre-74RAY F71 147.9
2:50.550 +6.299 +0.016N. LEBLOND 7620 14 Pre-74DULON LD4 147.8
2:50.841 +6.590 +0.291A. SANJUAN 6621 40 Pre-74MERLYN MK20A 147.6
2:51.374 +7.123 +0.533T. ROLLET 7722 23 Pre-74MARCH 719 147.1
2:51.448 +7.197 +0.074P. DESSY 7423 25 Pre-93SWIFT SC92 147.1
2:51.490 +7.239 +0.042X. MICHEL 4324 16 Pre-82CROSSLÉ 32F 147.0
2:52.309 +8.058 +0.819A. CILIAN 7725 83 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF90 146.3
2:53.459 +9.208 +1.150R. PREVOST 7426 27 Pre-74McNAMARA FCA Mk3 145.4
2:53.536 +9.285 +0.077E. LECLUSE 7427 61 Pre-74LOTUS 69F 145.3
2:54.664 +10.413 +1.128B. WOHRMANN 7728 11 Pre-74LOTUS 51C 144.4
2:54.720 +10.469 +0.056C. DERIDDER 7729 69 Pre-90REYNARD 89F 144.3
2:55.567 +11.316 +0.847P. MCMORRAN 3230 72 Pre-74CROSSLÉ 20F 143.6
2:55.888 +11.637 +0.321G. ANCENAY 7731 8 Pre-90RONDEAU M585 143.4
2:55.932 +11.681 +0.044M. DUPONT 7632 68 Pre-74DULON LD4 143.3
2:55.979 +11.728 +0.047T. ABADIE 7533 172 Pre-90VAN DIEMEN RF85 143.3
2:56.738 +12.487 +0.759L. FRESNAIS 4434 44 Pre-82LOLA T540E 142.7
2:58.829 +14.578 +2.091J. HERAULT 7735 45 Pre-74VAN DIEMEN FA73 141.0
2:58.906 +14.655 +0.077D. JANIN 7636 48 Pre-90RONDEAU M584 140.9
2:59.245 +14.994 +0.339P. VEBER 7737 62 Pre-74CROSSLÉ 16F 140.7
3:00.220 +15.969 +0.975M. MANGOLD 4238 42 Pre-74MARCH 719 139.9
3:01.891 +17.640 +1.671P. WEISS 7739 7 Pre-82RAY 80F 138.6
3:03.849 +19.598 +1.958J. EYNARD-MACHET 7740 34 Pre-82CROSSLÉ 32F 137.1
3:11.019 +26.768 +7.170J. COMTE 7641 6 Pre-74CROSSLÉ 20F 132.0
3:12.517 +28.266 +1.498J. MORERE 7642 22 Pre-82VAN DIEMEN RF8 131.0
3:30.197 +45.946+17.680E. ZONTA 6243 24 Pre-90RONDEAU M584 120.0

P. D'AUBREBY 244 38 Pre-93VAN DIEMEN RF91
J. DEVAUX 145 88 Pre-74CROSSLÉ 16F

2:44.251Lap 5 John SVENSSON 153.5 KphFastest Lap:
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6-Formula Ford 1600
6-Formula Ford 1600 Amended

Race 1 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapCl. Laps KphTotal Time
Best Lap

96 P. MONBARON RAY GR17 8 25:52.673 - 129.6 6 2:45.001 152.81 INVITE

35 J. SVENSSON RAY GR17 8 25:52.843 +0.170 129.6 8 2:44.931 152.92 INVITE

117 A. CASTILLOU RAY 92F 8 25:53.374 +0.701 129.6 8 2:44.726 153.13 Pre-93

46 A. DOUSSE VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 25:54.333 +1.660 129.5 6 2:45.062 152.84 Pre-93

15 M. LEBRETON VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 25:54.620 +1.947 129.5 8 2:45.412 152.45 Pre-93

1 F. BELLE LOLA T540E 8 26:01.976 +9.303 128.9 7 2:47.377 150.66 Pre-82

91 F. CHAPPRON VAN DIEMEN RF86 8 26:07.801 +15.128 128.4 6 2:48.950 149.27 Pre-90

89 B. MONTEIRO VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 26:07.819 +15.146 128.4 2 2:48.385 149.78 Pre-93

51 . NELSON VAN DIEMEN RF79 8 26:08.064 +15.391 128.4 6 2:48.177 149.99 Pre-82

168 D. RIMBERT VAN DIEMEN RF89 8 26:08.520 +15.847 128.3 6 2:48.755 149.410 Pre-90

10 G. GENECAND CROSSLÉ 25F 8 26:08.796 +16.123 128.3 2 2:48.969 149.211 Pre-82

16 X. MICHEL CROSSLÉ 32F 8 26:10.295 +17.622 128.2 2 2:48.173 149.912 Pre-82

44 L. FRESNAIS LOLA T540E 8 26:18.453 +25.780 127.5 7 2:49.941 148.413 Pre-82

39 A. CROCKER RAY F71 8 26:18.985 +26.312 127.5 7 2:49.820 148.514 Pre-74

55 J. BAUDART CROSSLÉ 32F 8 26:19.389 +26.716 127.4 7 2:50.882 147.615 Pre-82

23 T. ROLLET MARCH 719 8 26:19.793 +27.120 127.4 8 2:50.376 148.016 Pre-74

14 N. LEBLOND DULON DL4 8 26:21.781 +29.108 127.2 7 2:51.503 147.017 Pre-74

72 P. MCMORRAN CROSSLÉ 20F 8 26:27.180 +34.507 126.8 7 2:51.636 146.918 Pre-74

83 A. CILIAN VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 26:28.319 +35.646 126.7 7 2:52.070 146.519 Pre-93

61 E. LECLUSE LOTUS 69F 8 26:29.461 +36.788 126.6 7 2:53.855 145.020 Pre-74

73 F. FRANÇAIS VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 26:29.500 +36.827 126.6 2 2:49.806 148.521 Pre-93

8 G. ANCENAY RONDEAU M585 8 26:29.764 +37.091 126.6 7 2:53.260 145.522 Pre-90

69 C. DERIDDER REYNARD 89F 8 26:32.966 +40.293 126.4 7 2:53.942 145.023 Pre-90

11 B. WOHRMANN LOTUS 51C 8 26:33.539 +40.866 126.3 7 2:52.979 145.824 Pre-74

45 J. HERAULT VAN DIEMEN FA73 8 26:34.381 +41.708 126.2 7 2:53.818 145.125 Pre-74

25 P. DESSY SWIFT SC92 8 26:35.003 +42.330 126.2 2 2:50.276 148.126 Pre-93

27 R. PREVOST McNAMARA FCA Mk3 8 26:35.872 +43.199 126.1 7 2:52.941 145.827 Pre-74

40 A. SANJUAN MERLYN MK20A 8 26:36.164 +43.491 126.1 7 2:51.652 146.928 Pre-74

68 M. DUPONT DULON LD4 8 26:36.832 +44.159 126.0 7 2:54.293 144.729 Pre-74

172 T. ABADIE VAN DIEMEN RF85 8 26:37.267 +44.594 126.0 7 2:54.147 144.830 Pre-90

34 J. EYNARD-MACHET CROSSLÉ 32F 8 26:47.731 +55.058 125.2 8 2:57.975 141.731 Pre-82

62 P. VEBER CROSSLÉ 16F 8 26:54.920 +1:02.247 124.6 6 2:59.324 140.632 Pre-74

48 D. JANIN RONDEAU M584 8 26:57.336 +1:04.663 124.4 7 3:00.316 139.833 Pre-90

6 J. COMTE CROSSLÉ 20F 8 27:20.031 +1:27.358 122.7 8 3:07.571 134.434 Pre-74

22 J. MORERE VAN DIEMEN RF8 8 27:53.696 +2:01.023 120.3 2 3:13.830 130.135 Pre-82

24 E. ZONTA RONDEAU M584 8 28:08.029 +2:15.356 119.2 6 3:21.072 125.436 Pre-90

7 P. WEISS RAY 80F 7 23:50.435 1 Lap 123.1 7 2:57.843 141.837 Pre-82

93 R. D'AUBREBY SWIFT SC92 7 28:11.008 1 Lap 104.1 2 2:52.207 146.438 Pre-93

42 M. MANGOLD MARCH 719 6 20:47.289 2 Laps 120.9 2 2:57.297 142.239 Pre-74

19 M. KOZYREFF REYNARD 88F 6 21:02.578 2 Laps 119.5 2 2:50.758 147.740 Pre-90

56 C. THETIOT REYNARD 85F 2 5:48.971 6 Laps 143.2 2 2:51.078 147.441 Pre-90

31 L. BOUQUET VAN DIEMEN RF90 2 5:49.082 6 Laps 143.2 2 2:50.067 148.342 Pre-93

88 J. DEVAUX CROSSLÉ 16F 1 3:09.193 7 Laps 131.043 Pre-74

   Not Started
37 J. DIONISOTTI VAN DIEMEN RF92 Pre-93

38 P. D'AUBREBY VAN DIEMEN RF91 Pre-93

2:44.726Lap 8 Axel CASTILLOU 153.1 Kph
 

Fastest Lap:
Pole Position:

CLASSIFICATION AMENDED FOR CARS #31 & #56 REORDERED
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SUPERSPA
6-Formula Ford 1600

Race 2 (25 Minutes)

Final Classification

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapCl. Laps KphTotal Time
Best Lap

35 J. SVENSSON RAY GR17 10 27:28.546 - 152.7 7 2:43.487 154.21 INVITE

89 B. MONTEIRO VAN DIEMEN RF90 10 28:07.486 +38.940 149.2 7 2:47.085 150.92 Pre-93

117 A. CASTILLOU RAY 92F 10 28:08.856 +40.310 149.0 9 2:47.151 150.83 Pre-93

1 F. BELLE LOLA T540E 10 28:09.081 +40.535 149.0 8 2:48.122 150.04 Pre-82

15 M. LEBRETON VAN DIEMEN RF90 10 28:24.025 +55.479 147.7 7 2:46.017 151.95 Pre-93

16 X. MICHEL CROSSLÉ 32F 10 28:29.604 +1:01.058 147.2 3 2:48.690 149.56 Pre-82

44 L. FRESNAIS LOLA T540E 10 28:30.743 +1:02.197 147.1 3 2:48.564 149.67 Pre-82

51 . NELSON VAN DIEMEN RF79 10 28:31.076 +1:02.530 147.1 8 2:49.599 148.78 Pre-82

10 G. GENECAND CROSSLÉ 25F 10 28:31.565 +1:03.019 147.1 8 2:48.672 149.59 Pre-82

25 P. DESSY SWIFT SC92 10 28:32.855 +1:04.309 146.9 5 2:46.665 151.310 Pre-93

39 A. CROCKER RAY F71 10 28:39.227 +1:10.681 146.4 5 2:47.637 150.411 Pre-74

91 F. CHAPPRON VAN DIEMEN RF86 10 28:39.792 +1:11.246 146.4 6 2:49.100 149.112 Pre-90

83 A. CILIAN VAN DIEMEN RF90 10 28:49.412 +1:20.866 145.5 7 2:50.355 148.013 Pre-93

72 P. MCMORRAN CROSSLÉ 20F 10 28:51.754 +1:23.208 145.3 7 2:51.216 147.314 Pre-74

23 T. ROLLET MARCH 719 10 28:52.553 +1:24.007 145.3 5 2:50.405 148.015 Pre-74

93 R. D'AUBREBY SWIFT SC92 10 28:53.270 +1:24.724 145.2 7 2:47.989 150.116 Pre-93

37 J. DIONISOTTI VAN DIEMEN RF92 10 28:54.673 +1:26.127 145.1 9 2:49.508 148.717 Pre-93

14 N. LEBLOND DULON DL4 10 28:56.290 +1:27.744 145.0 7 2:50.113 148.218 Pre-74

40 A. SANJUAN MERLYN MK20A 10 29:00.342 +1:31.796 144.6 9 2:50.702 147.719 Pre-74

19 M. KOZYREFF REYNARD 88F 10 29:03.033 +1:34.487 144.4 7 2:49.586 148.720 Pre-90

88 J. DEVAUX CROSSLÉ 16F 10 29:03.188 +1:34.642 144.4 6 2:49.509 148.721 Pre-74

55 J. BAUDART CROSSLÉ 32F 10 29:09.394 +1:40.848 143.9 2 2:51.630 146.922 Pre-82

8 G. ANCENAY RONDEAU M585 10 29:17.264 +1:48.718 143.2 8 2:52.655 146.023 Pre-90

172 T. ABADIE VAN DIEMEN RF85 10 29:28.852 +2:00.306 142.3 5 2:53.277 145.524 Pre-90

45 J. HERAULT VAN DIEMEN FA73 10 29:52.658 +2:24.112 140.4 5 2:55.683 143.525 Pre-74

11 B. WOHRMANN LOTUS 51C 10 30:01.338 +2:32.792 139.7 6 2:53.339 145.526 Pre-74

27 R. PREVOST McNAMARA FCA Mk3 10 30:05.037 +2:36.491 139.4 6 2:55.111 144.027 Pre-74

68 M. DUPONT DULON LD4 10 30:14.729 +2:46.183 138.7 6 2:58.369 141.428 Pre-74

34 J. EYNARD-MACHET CROSSLÉ 32F 10 30:15.134 +2:46.588 138.7 7 2:56.721 142.729 Pre-82

69 C. DERIDDER REYNARD 89F 9 26:20.487 1 Lap 143.3 6 2:51.899 146.730 Pre-90

7 P. WEISS RAY 80F 9 27:35.695 1 Lap 136.8 7 2:58.548 141.231 Pre-82

48 D. JANIN RONDEAU M584 9 27:37.050 1 Lap 136.7 5 2:58.475 141.332 Pre-90

6 J. COMTE CROSSLÉ 20F 9 27:47.317 1 Lap 135.8 4 3:01.013 139.333 Pre-74

62 P. VEBER CROSSLÉ 16F 9 28:27.025 1 Lap 132.7 6 2:57.754 141.834 Pre-74

22 J. MORERE VAN DIEMEN RF8 9 29:43.723 1 Lap 127.0 4 3:15.645 128.935 Pre-82

24 E. ZONTA RONDEAU M584 9 30:45.131 1 Lap 122.7 7 3:20.401 125.836 Pre-90

73 F. FRANÇAIS VAN DIEMEN RF90 8 27:53.573 2 Laps 120.3 6 2:51.616 146.937 Pre-93

38 P. D'AUBREBY VAN DIEMEN RF91 8 28:39.107 2 Laps 117.1 6 2:56.894 142.538 Pre-93

168 D. RIMBERT VAN DIEMEN RF89 3 8:38.722 7 Laps 145.0 3 2:49.929 148.439 Pre-90

61 E. LECLUSE LOTUS 69F 2 6:46.918 8 Laps 122.840 Pre-74

96 P. MONBARON RAY GR17 1 3:00.923 9 Laps 136.941 INVITE

46 A. DOUSSE VAN DIEMEN RF9042 Pre-93

   Not Started
42 M. MANGOLD MARCH 719 Pre-74

56 C. THETIOT REYNARD 85F Pre-90

31 L. BOUQUET VAN DIEMEN RF90 Pre-93

2:43.487Lap 7 John SVENSSON 154.2 Kph
Pascal MONBARON

Fastest Lap:
Pole Position:

CARS #15, #55 #62 & #172 TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS - TRACK LIMITS
CARS #55 & #62 - TIME PENALTY OF 10 SECONDS - TRACK LIMITS
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Qualifying
SUPERSPA
6-Formula Ford 1600

Final Classification by Class
KphNoDrivers Team Car Time Lap Total Gap

Pre-82
2:47.307101 G. GENECAND CROSSLÉ 25F 7 7 150.7
2:47.549 +0.242 +0.24212 F. BELLE LOLA T540E 7 7 150.5
2:49.672 +2.365 +2.123553 J. BAUDART CROSSLÉ 32F 6 7 148.6
2:49.766 +2.459 +0.094514 . NELSON VAN DIEMEN RF79 3 7 148.5
2:51.490 +4.183 +1.724165 X. MICHEL CROSSLÉ 32F 3 4 147.0
2:56.738 +9.431 +5.248446 L. FRESNAIS LOLA T540E 4 4 142.7
3:01.891 +14.584 +5.15377 P. WEISS RAY 80F 7 7 138.6
3:03.849 +16.542 +1.958348 J. EYNARD-MACHET CROSSLÉ 32F 7 7 137.1
3:12.517 +25.210 +8.668229 J. MORERE VAN DIEMEN RF8 6 7 131.0

Pre-74
2:50.534391 A. CROCKER RAY F71 7 7 147.9
2:50.550 +0.016 +0.016142 N. LEBLOND DULON LD4 6 7 147.8
2:50.841 +0.307 +0.291403 A. SANJUAN MERLYN MK20A 6 6 147.6
2:51.374 +0.840 +0.533234 T. ROLLET MARCH 719 7 7 147.1
2:53.459 +2.925 +2.085275 R. PREVOST McNAMARA FCA Mk3 4 7 145.4
2:53.536 +3.002 +0.077616 E. LECLUSE LOTUS 69F 4 7 145.3
2:54.664 +4.130 +1.128117 B. WOHRMANN LOTUS 51C 7 7 144.4
2:55.567 +5.033 +0.903728 P. MCMORRAN CROSSLÉ 20F 2 3 143.6
2:55.932 +5.398 +0.365689 M. DUPONT DULON LD4 6 7 143.3
2:58.829 +8.295 +2.8974510 J. HERAULT VAN DIEMEN FA73 7 7 141.0
2:59.245 +8.711 +0.4166211 P. VEBER CROSSLÉ 16F 7 7 140.7
3:00.220 +9.686 +0.9754212 M. MANGOLD MARCH 719 2 4 139.9
3:11.019 +20.485 +10.799613 J. COMTE CROSSLÉ 20F 6 7 132.0

8814 J. DEVAUX CROSSLÉ 16F 1

Pre-90
2:48.2161681 D. RIMBERT VAN DIEMEN RF89 7 7 149.9
2:48.634 +0.418 +0.418912 F. CHAPPRON VAN DIEMEN RF86 6 8 149.5
2:49.206 +0.990 +0.572193 M. KOZYREFF REYNARD 88F 6 7 149.0
2:50.179 +1.963 +0.973564 C. THETIOT REYNARD 85F 4 7 148.2
2:54.720 +6.504 +4.541695 C. DERIDDER REYNARD 89F 7 7 144.3
2:55.888 +7.672 +1.16886 G. ANCENAY RONDEAU M585 7 7 143.4
2:55.979 +7.763 +0.0911727 T. ABADIE VAN DIEMEN RF85 5 7 143.3
2:58.906 +10.690 +2.927488 D. JANIN RONDEAU M584 6 7 140.9
3:30.197 +41.981 +31.291249 E. ZONTA RONDEAU M584 2 6 120.0

Pre-93
2:45.9981171 A. CASTILLOU RAY 92F 7 8 151.9
2:46.414 +0.416 +0.416462 A. DOUSSE VAN DIEMEN RF90 7 8 151.5
2:46.588 +0.590 +0.174153 M. LEBRETON VAN DIEMEN RF90 4 5 151.4
2:47.739 +1.741 +1.151894 B. MONTEIRO VAN DIEMEN RF90 6 7 150.3
2:48.618 +2.620 +0.879935 R. D'AUBREBY SWIFT SC92 7 7 149.5
2:49.211 +3.213 +0.593736 F. FRANÇAIS VAN DIEMEN RF90 7 7 149.0
2:49.772 +3.774 +0.561377 J. DIONISOTTI VAN DIEMEN RF92 4 7 148.5
2:50.292 +4.294 +0.520318 L. BOUQUET VAN DIEMEN RF90 7 7 148.1
2:51.448 +5.450 +1.156259 P. DESSY SWIFT SC92 4 7 147.1
2:52.309 +6.311 +0.8618310 A. CILIAN VAN DIEMEN RF90 7 7 146.3

3811 P. D'AUBREBY VAN DIEMEN RF91 2

INVITE
2:44.251351 J. SVENSSON RAY GR17 5 8 153.5
2:44.491 +0.240 +0.240962 P. MONBARON RAY GR17 3 3 153.3

CARS #6, #11, #15, #25, #44, #51, #61, #62, #72 & #73 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED - TRACK LIMITS
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Amended
6-Formula Ford 1600
6-Formula Ford 1600

Final Classification by Class

Race 1 (25 Minutes)

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapLaps KphTotal Time
Best Lap

Pre-82
2:47.37711 F. BELLE LOLA T540E 78 26:01.976 150.6128.9
2:48.177512 . NELSON VAN DIEMEN RF79 68 26:08.064 +6.088 149.9128.4
2:48.969103 G. GENECAND CROSSLÉ 25F 28 26:08.796 +6.820 149.2128.3
2:48.173164 X. MICHEL CROSSLÉ 32F 28 26:10.295 +8.319 149.9128.2
2:49.941445 L. FRESNAIS LOLA T540E 78 26:18.453 +16.477 148.4127.5
2:50.882556 J. BAUDART CROSSLÉ 32F 78 26:19.389 +17.413 147.6127.4
2:57.975347 J. EYNARD-MACHET CROSSLÉ 32F 88 26:47.731 +45.755 141.7125.2
3:13.830228 J. MORERE VAN DIEMEN RF8 28 27:53.696 +1'51.720 130.1120.3
2:57.84379 P. WEISS RAY 80F 77 23:50.435 1 Lap 141.8123.1

Pre-74
2:49.820391 A. CROCKER RAY F71 78 26:18.985 148.5127.5
2:50.376232 T. ROLLET MARCH 719 88 26:19.793 +0.808 148.0127.4
2:51.503143 N. LEBLOND DULON DL4 78 26:21.781 +2.796 147.0127.2
2:51.636724 P. MCMORRAN CROSSLÉ 20F 78 26:27.180 +8.195 146.9126.8
2:53.855615 E. LECLUSE LOTUS 69F 78 26:29.461 +10.476 145.0126.6
2:52.979116 B. WOHRMANN LOTUS 51C 78 26:33.539 +14.554 145.8126.3
2:53.818457 J. HERAULT VAN DIEMEN FA73 78 26:34.381 +15.396 145.1126.2
2:52.941278 R. PREVOST McNAMARA FCA Mk3 78 26:35.872 +16.887 145.8126.1
2:51.652409 A. SANJUAN MERLYN MK20A 78 26:36.164 +17.179 146.9126.1
2:54.2936810 M. DUPONT DULON LD4 78 26:36.832 +17.847 144.7126.0
2:59.3246211 P. VEBER CROSSLÉ 16F 68 26:54.920 +35.935 140.6124.6
3:07.571612 J. COMTE CROSSLÉ 20F 88 27:20.031 +1'01.046 134.4122.7
2:57.2974213 M. MANGOLD MARCH 719 26 20:47.289 2 Laps 142.2120.9

8814 J. DEVAUX CROSSLÉ 16F 1 3:09.193 7 Laps 131.0

Pre-90
2:48.950911 F. CHAPPRON VAN DIEMEN RF86 68 26:07.801 149.2128.4
2:48.7551682 D. RIMBERT VAN DIEMEN RF89 68 26:08.520 +0.719 149.4128.3
2:53.26083 G. ANCENAY RONDEAU M585 78 26:29.764 +21.963 145.5126.6
2:53.942694 C. DERIDDER REYNARD 89F 78 26:32.966 +25.165 145.0126.4
2:54.1471725 T. ABADIE VAN DIEMEN RF85 78 26:37.267 +29.466 144.8126.0
3:00.316486 D. JANIN RONDEAU M584 78 26:57.336 +49.535 139.8124.4
3:21.072247 E. ZONTA RONDEAU M584 68 28:08.029 +2'00.228 125.4119.2
2:50.758198 M. KOZYREFF REYNARD 88F 26 21:02.578 2 Laps 147.7119.5
2:51.078569 C. THETIOT REYNARD 85F 22 5:48.971 6 Laps 147.4143.2

Pre-93
2:44.7261171 A. CASTILLOU RAY 92F 88 25:53.374 153.1129.6
2:45.062462 A. DOUSSE VAN DIEMEN RF90 68 25:54.333 +0.959 152.8129.5
2:45.412153 M. LEBRETON VAN DIEMEN RF90 88 25:54.620 +1.246 152.4129.5
2:48.385894 B. MONTEIRO VAN DIEMEN RF90 28 26:07.819 +14.445 149.7128.4
2:52.070835 A. CILIAN VAN DIEMEN RF90 78 26:28.319 +34.945 146.5126.7
2:49.806736 F. FRANÇAIS VAN DIEMEN RF90 28 26:29.500 +36.126 148.5126.6
2:50.276257 P. DESSY SWIFT SC92 28 26:35.003 +41.629 148.1126.2
2:52.207938 R. D'AUBREBY SWIFT SC92 27 28:11.008 1 Lap 146.4104.1
2:50.067319 L. BOUQUET VAN DIEMEN RF90 22 5:49.082 6 Laps 148.3143.2

  Not Started
37 J. DIONISOTTI VAN DIEMEN RF92
38 P. D'AUBREBY VAN DIEMEN RF91

INVITE
2:45.001961 P. MONBARON RAY GR17 68 25:52.673 152.8129.6
2:44.931352 J. SVENSSON RAY GR17 88 25:52.843 +0.170 152.9129.6

CLASSIFICATION AMENDED FOR CARS #31 & #56 REORDERED

Published at: .............................. DRYTrack Status:
Stewards
Joost DEMEESTERE, Chairman                                   Jan DHONDT                                      Peter GEENS Alvaro Montilla
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SUPERSPA
6-Formula Ford 1600

Final Classification by Class

Race 2 (25 Minutes)

No KphDrivers Team Car TimeLapGapLaps KphTotal Time
Best Lap

Pre-82
2:48.12211 F. BELLE LOLA T540E 810 28:09.081 150.0149.0
2:48.690162 X. MICHEL CROSSLÉ 32F 310 28:29.604 +20.523 149.5147.2
2:48.564443 L. FRESNAIS LOLA T540E 310 28:30.743 +21.662 149.6147.1
2:49.599514 . NELSON VAN DIEMEN RF79 810 28:31.076 +21.995 148.7147.1
2:48.672105 G. GENECAND CROSSLÉ 25F 810 28:31.565 +22.484 149.5147.1
2:51.630556 J. BAUDART CROSSLÉ 32F 210 29:09.394 +1'00.313 146.9143.9
2:56.721347 J. EYNARD-MACHET CROSSLÉ 32F 710 30:15.134 +2'06.053 142.7138.7
2:58.54878 P. WEISS RAY 80F 79 27:35.695 1 Lap 141.2136.8
3:15.645229 J. MORERE VAN DIEMEN RF8 49 29:43.723 1 Lap 128.9127.0

Pre-74
2:47.637391 A. CROCKER RAY F71 510 28:39.227 150.4146.4
2:51.216722 P. MCMORRAN CROSSLÉ 20F 710 28:51.754 +12.527 147.3145.3
2:50.405233 T. ROLLET MARCH 719 510 28:52.553 +13.326 148.0145.3
2:50.113144 N. LEBLOND DULON DL4 710 28:56.290 +17.063 148.2145.0
2:50.702405 A. SANJUAN MERLYN MK20A 910 29:00.342 +21.115 147.7144.6
2:49.509886 J. DEVAUX CROSSLÉ 16F 610 29:03.188 +23.961 148.7144.4
2:55.683457 J. HERAULT VAN DIEMEN FA73 510 29:52.658 +1'13.431 143.5140.4
2:53.339118 B. WOHRMANN LOTUS 51C 610 30:01.338 +1'22.111 145.5139.7
2:55.111279 R. PREVOST McNAMARA FCA Mk3 610 30:05.037 +1'25.810 144.0139.4
2:58.3696810 M. DUPONT DULON LD4 610 30:14.729 +1'35.502 141.4138.7
3:01.013611 J. COMTE CROSSLÉ 20F 49 27:47.317 1 Lap 139.3135.8
2:57.7546212 P. VEBER CROSSLÉ 16F 69 28:27.025 1 Lap 141.8132.7

6113 E. LECLUSE LOTUS 69F 2 6:46.918 8 Laps 122.8
  Not Started

42 M. MANGOLD MARCH 719

Pre-90
2:49.100911 F. CHAPPRON VAN DIEMEN RF86 610 28:39.792 149.1146.4
2:49.586192 M. KOZYREFF REYNARD 88F 710 29:03.033 +23.241 148.7144.4
2:52.65583 G. ANCENAY RONDEAU M585 810 29:17.264 +37.472 146.0143.2
2:53.2771724 T. ABADIE VAN DIEMEN RF85 510 29:28.852 +49.060 145.5142.3
2:51.899695 C. DERIDDER REYNARD 89F 69 26:20.487 1 Lap 146.7143.3
2:58.475486 D. JANIN RONDEAU M584 59 27:37.050 1 Lap 141.3136.7
3:20.401247 E. ZONTA RONDEAU M584 79 30:45.131 1 Lap 125.8122.7
2:49.9291688 D. RIMBERT VAN DIEMEN RF89 33 8:38.722 7 Laps 148.4145.0

  Not Started
56 C. THETIOT REYNARD 85F

Pre-93
2:47.085891 B. MONTEIRO VAN DIEMEN RF90 710 28:07.486 150.9149.2
2:47.1511172 A. CASTILLOU RAY 92F 910 28:08.856 +1.370 150.8149.0
2:46.017153 M. LEBRETON VAN DIEMEN RF90 710 28:24.025 +16.539 151.9147.7
2:46.665254 P. DESSY SWIFT SC92 510 28:32.855 +25.369 151.3146.9
2:50.355835 A. CILIAN VAN DIEMEN RF90 710 28:49.412 +41.926 148.0145.5
2:47.989936 R. D'AUBREBY SWIFT SC92 710 28:53.270 +45.784 150.1145.2
2:49.508377 J. DIONISOTTI VAN DIEMEN RF92 910 28:54.673 +47.187 148.7145.1
2:51.616738 F. FRANÇAIS VAN DIEMEN RF90 68 27:53.573 2 Laps 146.9120.3
2:56.894389 P. D'AUBREBY VAN DIEMEN RF91 68 28:39.107 2 Laps 142.5117.1

4610 A. DOUSSE VAN DIEMEN RF90
  Not Started

31 L. BOUQUET VAN DIEMEN RF90

INVITE
2:43.487351 J. SVENSSON RAY GR17 710 27:28.546 154.2152.7

962 P. MONBARON RAY GR17 1 3:00.923 9 Laps 136.9
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